Zensai

Edamame (V)

Steamed young soybeans, gochujang,
garlic, ginger

Tempura green beans (V)

Tempura, sweet & sour, sesame, ginger
Crispy squid *

Lime, lemon, chilli, garlic, honey
Fried soft shell crab *

Sweet chilli, mayonnaise, charred
corn

Kimchi broth *

Chinese cabbage kimchi, gochujang,
mushroom dashi, tofu

Yakiniku (N)

Pork belly, honey, soy, ginger, carrot,
walnuts

Dumplings

i

Yama

sushi emparium

R80

R80

R115

R135

R85

R115

Mushroom (V) (N) *

Pan fried gyoza, tofu, cashews, daikon,
coconut

Chicken and prawn *

Shimai gyoza, charred corn, fennel,
sesame, prawn crumble

Duck *

Xiao long bao, ginger, cabbage, chilli,
shitake, duck broth

Pork (N) *

Crispy wonton, ginger, spring onion,
pickled apples, cashews, chilli crunch

Sides

R85

R115

R100

R120

Garlic fried rice (V) *

Egg, roasted garlic, edamame, corn, soy,
ponzu

Peanut chilli noodles (V) *

Egg noodles, peanut chilli crunch, garlic,
onion

spring onion

Miso aubergine (N) (V) *

Pan fried aubergine, miso, gochujang,
spring onion, almonds

Okonomiyaki (V)

Fried pancake, corn, Thai green curry,
sweet chilli sauce, bonito

R80

R70

Ré65

R75

Bao

Crispy courgette (V)

Panko courgette, daikon kimchi, teriyaki
Korean chicken

Kimchi, radish, sesame

Tempura prawn*

Carrot, daikon pickle, sweet chilli

Torio

One of each bao, a prawn, Korean chicken, crispy

courgette

Ramen

R85

R85

R120

R145

Crispy tofu (V) *

Crispy tofu, daikon, bok choi, hot and
sour broth

Chicken katsu *

Panko chicken breast, ponzu cured
egg, kimchi, nori, lime, black bean chilli
Norwegian salmon

Pan fried, corn, edamame, broccoli,
kombu dashi

Donburi

R115

R165

R165

Crispy eryngii (V) *

Crispy eryngii mushroom, sushi rice,
shitake, bok choi, mabo sauce

Coconut prawn

Teriyaki glazed, sushi rice, crispy garlic,
mizuna

Smoked pork*

Smoked pork belly, broccoli, sushi rice,
sweet and sour sauce

Desserts

Japanese cheesecake (V)

Pineapple, white chocolate, cinnamon
Chokorétomiisu (N)

Dark chocolate mousse, almonds,

orange

Shabetto (V)

Coconut, blueberry, pear with ginger

Please note we do not accept cash payments

R125

R195

R155

R100

R115

R70



